

## Item no.: UOC-0.5 UOC-0.5 - UniFi ODN Cable, 0.5 meters





## Product Description

Ubiquiti UOC-0.5 - UniFi ODN Cable, 0.5 meters

The Ubiquiti UniFi ODN Cable is part of the new UFiber range. It is a turquoise, LC to LC, multi-mode, OM3 fiber patch cable designed to be used with SFP modules such as Ubiquiti's UFiber modules. It will support speeds of up to 10G Ethernet. UFiber ODN Cables are available in 0.5 m, 1 m, 2 m, 3 m and 5 m lengths.

- Type: OM3 (duplex)
  Mode: Multi-mode
  Color: Turquoise
  Outside diameter: 2 mm

- Connectors: LC-LC
   Number of threads: 2
   Core diameter [m]: 50/125 (OM3)
   Length: 0.5 m

## Specifications

Scan this QR code to view the product All details, up-to-date prices and availability

